

Ø

C.A.No. 4685 OF 2001
ITEM No.123

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4685 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

HARBANS LAL MALHOTRA & SONS LTD. ... APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. ... RESPONDENT (S)
(With prayer for interim relief)

with T.C.No.13/2001-(With appln. for impleading party)

Date : 13/12/2001 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

M/s. Saharya & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Adjourned for the day.

.SP1

Sarita (S. Krishnan) @@
AA
Court Master@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAA

A