

C.A.No. 4685 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM NO. 108 (MM) COURT NO. 3 SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4685 OF 2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Harbans Lal Malhotra and Sons Ltd. ... Appellant (s)

Vs.

Union of India and Ors. ... Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
With T.C.(C) No. 13/2001@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(With appln. for impleading party)

Date: 29-01-2002 This/These matter(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For appellant (s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For respondent (s) Mr. VB Saharya, Adv.
No. 4 for M/s. Saharya and Co.

No. 1 Mr. DS Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Not this week.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master