

Æ

C.A.No. 4685 OF 2001  
ITEM No.103

Court No. 5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4685 OF 2001@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

HARBANS LAL MALHOTRA & SONS. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With prayer for interim relief )

WITH

T.C.(C) No.13/2001

(With appln. for impleading party)

Date : 23/10/2002 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjai K. Pathak, Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, ASG  
Mr. V.B. Saharya, Adv.  
for M/s. Saharya & Co., Adv.  
  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Dr. S.R. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....R  
.SP2

At the request of the learned counsel for the parties,  
the matter is adjourned beyond Diwali vacation.

.SP1

(A.S. Bisht)  
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)  
Court Master